DZIAŁ: SPRĘŻYNY GAZOWE
KONEK PSN, ul. Józefa Milcherta 1, 86-862 Bydgoszcz +48 52 379 26 53                  info@konek.com.pl                  www.konek.com.pl
HOW TO ORDER
N2
ΔP P max P min S SPM Max Speed Maintenance kit°F
32
-
176
°C
0
-
80
ACTIVE
SAFETY
INSTALLATION GUIDELINE
± 0,33 %/°C
CODE Cu L L min F0 F1i F1p V0
PHASING OUT NEW Initial force End force* End force**
from mm inch mm inch mm inch daN Ib daN Ib daN Ib cm3 in 3 ~Kg ~Ib
Il nuovo codice sarà fornito solo ad esauri-
mento del vecchio
The new code will be supplied only when
the old will be out of stock
Der neue Kode wird geliefert nur wenn der
alte nicht mehr im Lager ist
Le nouveau code sera fourni uniquement
lorsque le vieux stock sera ecoulé
El nuevo código será suministrado sólo
cuando el viejo está fuera de stock
O novo código irá ser fornecido apenas
quando o antigo esgotar stock
p. 132
OVER STROKE
ACTIVE
SAFETY
OVER
STROKE
MARKER
+OSAS + OSM =
SW
150 bar
2175 psi
20 bar
290 psi 1,8 m/s
m
in
 7
5%
 L
m
in
Body Ø  + 0,5
+ 1,0
Drop-in
Body Ø  + 0,5
+ 1,0
FC 195 A
FCQC 195
Bottom mount
FB 195 - FBA 195
FBB 195
FS2 195-FT 195
FS2A 195
H 18500 - 025 - A H 18500 - 025 - C 25 0.98 210 8.27 185 7.28
18400   41363
± 5%
150 bar
2175 psi
+ 20 °C +68 °F
23812 53532 27117 60961 1577,0 96.20 31,06 68.48
H 18500 - 038 - A H 18500 - 038 - C 38 1.50 236 9.29 198 7.80 25529 57391 29743 66865 1941,0 118.40 32,53 71.72
H 18500 - 050 - A H 18500 - 050 - C 50 1.97 260 10.24 210 8.27 26751 60139 31649 71150 2276,0 138.84 33,89 74.71